Optical Performance
Insertion Loss
Typical 0.8 - 1.8 dB @ 1310, 1550 nm
Typical 0.5 - 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm
Singlemode
Multimode
Return Loss > 32 dB Singlemode only
• Advanced expanded beam technology

Shock 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g
Doc. XBT-HXB-01
HOW TO ORDER
HXB CONNECTOR SERIES
X-BEAM TECH
Doc. XBT-PIFC000083B-04
HOW TO ORDER
For more information on how to order or to obtain a price quote on our HXB Connectors, please call us at
+82-2-864-7280 or email sales@xbeamtech.co.kr.
HXB 13AS - RJS - B - O4 - M1 – S20 – LC – 020/30 D
2  3 4 5 6 7 8
Order Example )
Connector only HXB 13 - PSD - B - O4 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
Cable assembly
Shell Size
11
13
15
Shell Size 11, Mini Size
Shell Size 13, Junior Size
Shell Size 15, Senior Size
Connector A
PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX
Plug with Dust Cap
Receptacle, Jam Nut, Standard, Dust Cap
Receptacle, Jam Nut, Low Profile, Dust Cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust Cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low Profile, Dust Cap
Customized Connector
Shell Material & Finish
B
X
Aluminum Alloy, Black Hard Anodized
Others
Arrangement
O1, O2, 04
O2, O4
I2
02, 04, 06, 08, OA
H2
I2, I4
J2, J4
K2, K4
1 / 2 / 4 CH OPTICAL
2 / 4 CH OPTICAL
2 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20
2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 CH OPTICAL
2 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20, 2 CH AWG16
2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20
2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG16
2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 4 CH AWG20
Shell Size 11
Shell Size 13
Shell Size 15
Fiber Type
S1
M1
M2
M3
SM - 9 μm core Single-mode Fiber
OM1 - 62.5 μm core Multimode Fiber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multimode Fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multimode Fiber
Cable Option
S09